
 
Monmouth-Ocean Educational Services Commission  

 
Notice of Meeting Dates 

 
2023 - 2024 School Year 

 
 

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 9:00 a.m. 

*Wednesday, November 15, 2023 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, January, 31, 2024 9:00 a.m. 

Friday, February 23, 2024 
(Monmouth) 

Superintendents’ 
Roundtable 
Representative 
Assembly Meeting 
(Budget Adoption) 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 9:00 a.m. 

June Superintendents’ Roundtable 
Representative Assembly Meeting 
(Elections) 

TBA 
 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 9:00 a.m. 

 
 

All meetings are anticipated to be held via a virtual platform.  
 

*November 15, 2024 Meeting IN PERSON 
 

Board Approved: 06/14/2023 


